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MEETING NOTICE 

ARCHIVES ADVISORY GROUP 

 This provides notice that the Council Archives Advisory Group will be meeting on the 
following dates at 4:00 p.m.: 
 

 Thursday, January 13, 2022 

 Thursday, January 27, 2022 

 Thursday, February 10, 2022 

 Thursday, February 24, 2022 

 Thursday, March 10, 2022 

 Thursday, March 24, 2022 

 

 Thursday, April 7, 2022 

 Thursday, April 21, 2022 

 Thursday, May 5, 2022 

 Thursday, May 19, 2022 

 Thursday, June 2, 2022 

All meetings can be viewed (no registration required) at: 

https://dccouncil-us.zoom.us/j/99120490822?pwd=T0paQmhUUGF3NE5rczkyTHFwTkJuQT09 
 

 

 


